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No. of Sheepon

April 30, | April 30,
1905. 1906.

GeeALDINE AND LEVELS COUNTIES—contd.
Anderson, R., Pleasant Point
Andrews, W. N., Pleasant Point
Annett, David, Sutherland's
Anstey, J., Otipua
Archibald, A. E., Hilton
Armstrong, J., Sutherlands
Armstrong, M. (Executors of), Claremont ...
Arras, B., Levels
Arras, L., LevelB
Ashby, J. W., Geraldine
Ashby, W. I., Geraldine
Ashwell, J.,Temuka
Atkinson, J. B., Fairlie
Austin, Alfred, Orari
Austin, James, Winchester
Bain, Peter, Temuka
Bain, Walter, Pleasant Point
Baker, G T., Bosewill, Albury
Balfour, James (Exors. of), Pleasant Point...
Balfour, Bobert, Timaru
Ballantyne, Peter, Cave ."
Barber, G., St. Andrews
Barbour, David, Levels
Barker, F. H., Orari
Barker, J. M., Woodbury
Barker, W. P. D. E., Eangitata
Barney, George, Temuka
Barrett, H, Sutherland's
Barry, Mary, Temuka
Bartrum, B. P., Baincliff, Fairlie
Bates, Thomas, Orari
Bassett, W. J., Levels Valley, Washdyke ...
Battison, J., Fairlie
Baxter Bros., Upper Waitohi
Beattie, W. J., Hilton
Beedell, William, Pleasant Point
Bee, Samuel, Timaru
Behrens, J., Orari
Belitte, A. V., Levels
Bell, Edward, Salisbury
Bell, J. E., Otaio
Bell, William, Winchester
Benbow, William, Temuka
Bennett, Adolphus, Timaru
Bennett, H. C-, Winchester
Bennett, W. I., Woodbury
Bennett, W., Pleasant Valley
Bennett, William,Fairfield, Pleasant, Valley
Besley, T. E., Sutherland's
Biggs, A., Claremont
Biggs, W. G, Kakahu
Bisdee, O, Winchester
Bishop, H. W., Pleasant Point
Bishop, James, Pleasant Point
Bisset, Alexander, Temuka
Bissett rB. H., Kakahu Bush
Black, Hugh, Cave
Black, Walter, Pleasant Point
Black, W. J.,Totara Valley
Blackler, C. Totara Valley, Pleasant Poin
Blackler, G. M., Pleasant Point
Blackler, Owen, Pleasant Point
Blackmore, A. J.,Wahimomona, Geraldine..
Blackwood, W. J., Sutherland's
Blair, T., Peel Forest
Bland, J. B., Peel Forest
Blissett, II. G., Sutherlands
Blue, Dougall, Totara, Pleasant, Point
Blythe, J. W., Pleasant Point
Bond and Allsop, Cave
Booker, George, Winchester
Borrell, George, Arundel
Borrie, James, Pleasant Point
Bourn, J. T., Waitohi
Boyd, Andrew, Pleasant Point,
Bracefield, N. P., Pleasant Point
Bradford, David, Temuka
Bradley, S., Orari
Brenton, J., Belfield
Brett and Mathias, Pleasant Point
Brett, De Renzie H, Pleasant Point
Bristol, S. A., Timaru
Brodie, J. E., Eangitata

106
15

212
768
92

961
336
219
153

1020
182

1514

92
300

1125

1079
2882
1200

122
200
191
814

3900
604
620

695

250

364
344
271
298
57
20
23

1089
990
832
286
638
504
391

100
21

262
1892

103
900
282
255
199

1020
270

1176
760
164
150
785
695

1661
2493
1100
Nil

209
458

Nil
3306

470
Nil

681
1000
2352

292
521
687
135
194
156

Nil .
55
82
37

Nil
599
670
177
370
412

Nil
500
510
330
139
162
287
536
485

Nil
77

299
188
696

Nil
4160
Nil

353
3566

40
72

Nil
398

33
73

406
522
367
77

184
195
163
276

Nil
564
49

1421

510
450

13
392
197
498
490

2110
50

281
696

33
3400

100
216

3145

1190
663

27
148
600
426

70
133
280
190
230
199
344

40
1902

No. of Sheepoa

April 30,
1906.

April 30,
1906.

Geealdine and Levels Counties —contd.
Brookland, E. and W., Eangitata
Brookland, Eobert, Eangitata
Brophy, K., jun., Pleasant Point
Brophy, K, jun., Pleasant Point
Brophy, Kyran, Pleasant Valley
Brosnahan, C, Bangitira Valley
Brosnahan, C, Bosewill, Mawaro
Brosnahan, Jeremiah, Seadown
Brosnahan, J. H., Levels
Brosnahan, John, Temuka
Brosnahan, P., Seadown
Brosnan, T., Kerrytown
Brown, Andrew, Geraldine
Brown, H. F., Holmwood, Te Moana
Brown, John, Beach Farm, Ohapie
Brown, J. T., Temuka
Brown, Eobert, Sntherlands
Brown, W., Belfield
Bruce, W., Sutherland's
Brydon, W. C, Pleasant Point
Buck, Joseph, Eangitata Island
Buckley, F. H., Bosewill, Albury
Buckley, J., Hillside, Hilton
Budd, William, Winchester
Bull,Edwin, Peel Forest
Burden, C, Woodbury
Burke, Edmund, Geraldine
Burke, John, Orari
Burke, P., Belfield
Burne, M. F., Levels
Burnett, James,Fairlie
Butcher, B., Pleasant Point
Butler, George, Pleasant Point
Button, E. T., Peel Forest
Cadell, C. L., Orari
Cadwallader, Thomas, jun.,Timaru
Cadwallader, T., Orton
Cadwallader, W. E., Levels
Cain, D. G., Eangitata
Cain, Samuel, Seadown
Caird, D., Southburn
Caldwell, A., Pareora
Campbell, A. W., Kakahu Bush
Campbell, James, Carrick Farm, Timaru
Campbell Bros., Knock, Geraldine
Campbell, John, Upper Pareora
Campbell,Eobert, Seadown
Campbell, W. J., Gapes Valley
Cargo, S., Temuka
Carter, A. E., Woodbury
Carter, D. T., Pleasant Point
Cartwright, Edward, Levels
Cartwright, Edward, Pleasant Point
Cartwright, James, PleaBant Point
Cartwright,B., Pleasant Point
Casey, Gerald, Claremont
Casey, P., Geraldine
Casey, Eichard, Pareora
Casey, Robert, Hilton
Chalmers, Adam, Eangitata
Chamberlain, W. T., Happy Home, Pareora
Chapman, Ewan, Waitohi Flat
Charles Bros., Hilton
Charles Bros., Eangitata
Chisholm, Isabella, Sutherland's
Chisholm, John, jun., Totara Valley ... j
Chisholm, John, Totara Valley
Chivers, Herbert, Otipua
Christchurch Meat Co., Smithfield, Timaru
Clark, G. H., Kakahu School
Clarke, G. H, Washdyke
Cleland, Andrew, Sutherland's
Cleland, James, Totara Valley, Pleasant Point
Cochran, B. F. G., Washdyke
Coles, II., Hilton
Coles, Eichard, Levels
Coles,W. A., Eangitata South
Coll, James, Kakahu
Coll, Patrick, Waitohi
Collett, Annie, Pleasant Point
Collett, H, Pleasant Point
Collett, W. H., Kakahu School
Collier, George, Gleniti

1526

200

912
196
70
91

6
500
281
405
510
285

1153
569

140
99

1170
390
122

1059
154
646
684
231

88
223

603
143

2708
633

1200
285
103
758
339
757
252
474

1197
2199
598
289

1122
1866

100
400
667
100

Nil
99

6
476
260
294
590
294

1136
458
771
184
97
91

1370
Nil

204
700
189
510
613
191
97

154
900
300
184

2709
637

Nil
228
98

1097
291
600
334
590
889

6580
695
474

60
185
143

1493
279
192
199
470
187
65
21
27

682
525

1800
1178
565

65
264
637
88

567
26
94

3572
1678
220
306
700
300
166
154
97

Nil
273

Nil

163
170

1668
300
210

385
190
73
21

253
667
596

1898
2082
1197

84

553
186

6820
237

3463
1843

198
286
300

152
319

82
158

50
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